Home/Away will be determined by coin flip for all games

Rookies Lse
2024 Virginia 8YO State Tournament D Install the mobile app
Jun 27 - Jul 1, 2024 tourneymachine.com

Winchester, VA

Teams

Arlington

Glen Allen

NE Augusta
Peachtree
Pioneer
Rappahannock
Stafford
Williamsburg

Winchester

Schedule

Thursday, June 27, 2024
Game Time Location Away Score Home
B1 10:00 AM Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park NE Augusta 5 12  Winchester
B2 12:00 PM Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park Williamsburg 6 10 Pioneer
B3 2:00 PM Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park Arlington 16 1 Rappahannock
B4 4:00 PM Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park Peachtree 16 2 Glen Allen

B5 6:00 PM Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park Stafford 3 14 Winchester



Game

B6

B7

B8

B9

B10

Game

B11

B12

B13

B14

Game

B15

B16

Game

B17

Time

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

Time

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Time

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Time

12:00 PM

Friday, June 28, 2024

Location

Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park
Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park
Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park
Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park

Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park

Away

NE Augusta
Glen Allen
Williamsburg
Pioneer

Peachtree

Saturday, June 29, 2024

Location

Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park
Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park
Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park

Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park

Away
Stafford
Winchester
Arlington

Williamsburg

Sunday, June 30, 2024

Location
Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park

Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park

Away
Arlington

Peachtree

Monday, July 01, 2024

Location

Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park

/1

ONE CONNECTED YOUTH SPORTS WORLD

Away

Peachtree

Score
1 1
2 3
15 0
1 10
10 O
Score
3 9
2 5
0 8
15 5
Score
0 6
4 3
Score
4 3

Home
Williamsburg
Stafford
Rappahannock
Arlington

Winchester

Home
Pioneer
Williamsburg
Peachtree

Pioneer

Home
Williamsburg

Williamsburg

Home

Williamsburg

©2024 SportsEngine, Inc. The Home of Youth Sports. All Rights Reserved.



Terms of Use + Ad Choices + Privacy Policy + @ Your Privacy Choices «+ CA Notice



