Rookies

2024 Virginia 8YO State Tournament Jun 27 - Jul 1, 2024 Winchester, VA



Teams

Arlington
Glen Allen
NE Augusta
Peachtree
Pioneer
Rappahannock
Stafford
Williamsburg
Winchester

Schedule

		Thursday	, June 27, 2024			
Game	Time	Location	Away	Sc	ore	Home
B1	10:00 AM	Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park	NE Augusta	5	12	Winchester
B2	12:00 PM	Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park	Williamsburg	6	10	Pioneer
В3	2:00 PM	Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park	Arlington	16	1	Rappahannock
B4	4:00 PM	Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park	Peachtree	16	2	Glen Allen
B5	6:00 PM	Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park	Stafford	3	14	Winchester

		Friday,	June 28, 2024			
Game	Time	Location	Away	Sc	ore	Home
В6	10:00 AM	Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park	NE Augusta	1	11	Williamsburg
B7	12:00 PM	Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park	Glen Allen	2	3	Stafford
B8	2:00 PM	Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park	Williamsburg	15	0	Rappahannock
В9	4:00 PM	Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park	Pioneer	1	10	Arlington
B10	6:00 PM	Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park	Peachtree	10	0	Winchester
		Saturday	, June 29, 2024			
Game	Time	Location	Away	Score		Home
B11	10:00 AM	Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park	Stafford	3	9	Pioneer
B12	12:00 PM	Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park	Winchester	2	5	Williamsburg
B13	2:00 PM	Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park	Arlington	0	8	Peachtree
B14	4:00 PM	Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park	Williamsburg	15	5	Pioneer
		Sunday,	June 30, 2024			
Game	Time	Location	Away	Score		Home
B15	12:00 PM	Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park	Arlington	0	6	Williamsburg
B16	2:00 PM	Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park	Peachtree	4	3	Williamsburg
		Monday	, July 01, 2024			
Game	Time	Location	Away	Score		Home
B17	12:00 PM	Yost Field @ Jim Barnett Park	Peachtree	4	3	Williamsburg



ONE CONNECTED YOUTH SPORTS WORLD